
Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2016 Sa 09.01.2016 21:29
Ergebnis 1. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2016 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (8)  3.0 km  80 Hm   9 P

 1  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  78  TSV Jetzendorf  D19  26:31
 2  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  D19  27:13
 3  Ungermann Emily  94  OLG Regensburg  D19  31:04
 4  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  D18  38:09
 5  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  40:47
 6  Grifoni Milena  68  SV Burgweinting  D45  46:15
 7  Weber-Blaschke Gabriele  66  OLV Landshut  D45  63:54

 Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne  59  OC München  D45  Aufg

 Herren  (21)  3.1 km  85 Hm   9 P

 1  Schwarck Philipp  99  SV Burgweinting  H18  26:45
 2  Seeger Frederik  93  OLV Landshut  H19  28:39
 3  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  H45  28:57
 4  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  H19  29:29
 5  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  H45  30:59
 6  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  31:16
 7  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  31:17
 8  Baath Ole Magnus  06  TSV Jetzendorf  H18  31:21
 9  Ebert Roger  75  OLV Landshut  H19  34:53

 10  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  36:09
 11  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  H45  38:56
 12  Schwarck Manfred  70  SV Burgweinting  H45  40:52
 13  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  H45  41:24
 14  Huber Klaus  60  OLV Landshut  H45  41:43
 15  Otto Moritz  92  - Garching b. München -  H19  42:49
 16  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  47:02
 17  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  53:05
 18  Kirsch Alois  54  OC München  H45  54:07
 19  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  H45  57:07
 20  Glanz Werner  52  OLV Landshut  H45  73:53

 Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  H19  Fehlst

 Kids  (4)  1.8 km  50 Hm   4 P

 1  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  Kids  18:00
 2  Hay Jack  07  OC München  Kids  24:16
 3  Oechler Moritz  08  OLV Landshut  Kids  28:21
 4  Blaschke Lukas  06  OLV Landshut  Kids  35:44
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (1)  3.0 km  80 Hm   9 P

 1  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  38:09

 Damen (D 19-)  (3)  3.0 km  80 Hm   9 P

 1  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  78  TSV Jetzendorf  26:31
 2  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  27:13
 3  Ungermann Emily  94  OLG Regensburg  31:04

 Damen (D 45-)  (4)  3.0 km  80 Hm   9 P

 1  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  40:47
 2  Grifoni Milena  68  SV Burgweinting  46:15
 3  Weber-Blaschke Gabriele  66  OLV Landshut  63:54

 Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne  59  OC München  Aufg

 Herren (H -18)  (2)  3.1 km  85 Hm   9 P

 1  Schwarck Philipp  99  SV Burgweinting  26:45
 2  Baath Ole Magnus  06  TSV Jetzendorf  31:21

 Herren (H 19-)  (7)  3.1 km  85 Hm   9 P

 1  Seeger Frederik  93  OLV Landshut  28:39
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  29:29
 3  Ebert Roger  75  OLV Landshut  34:53
 4  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  36:09
 5  Otto Moritz  92  - Garching b. München -  42:49
 6  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  47:02

 Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  Fehlst

 Herren (H 45-)  (12)  3.1 km  85 Hm   9 P

 1  Weinig Peter  71  OC München  28:57
 2  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  30:59
 3  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  31:16
 4  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  31:17
 5  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  38:56
 6  Schwarck Manfred  70  SV Burgweinting  40:52
 7  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  41:24
 8  Huber Klaus  60  OLV Landshut  41:43
 9  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  53:05

 10  Kirsch Alois  54  OC München  54:07
 11  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  57:07
 12  Glanz Werner  52  OLV Landshut  73:53

 Kids (D/H -14)  (4)  1.8 km  50 Hm   4 P

 1  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  18:00
 2  Hay Jack  07  OC München  24:16
 3  Oechler Moritz  08  OLV Landshut  28:21
 4  Blaschke Lukas  06  OLV Landshut  35:44


